
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 27 November 2021

C 3/4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOUND OF SILENCE Last start placegetter WPK, 20/11/2021, R8, C 3C 2P 1P 3/1/2F. Hurst 531160 20/3416

 2 ZIGGY STAR Last start placegetter WPK, 20/11/2021, R3, C 3C 4C 1C 3/1/1P. Lagogiane 533650 7/4396

 3 JABENI Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 2P 3/1/2J. Mackay 525218 10/3261

 4 ROMANTIC STORM Last start placegetter WPK, 20/11/2021, R5, C 3C 3C 2C 4/1/1G. Borg 526160 17/3376

 5 RITZA DONNA Last start placegetter WPK, 20/11/2021, R3, C 2C 1C 4C 4/1/2M. Gatt 539123 7/3300

 6 LIGHT AND LILY Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R3, C 5C 1P 3C 4/1/1J. Tweddle 533622 12/2388

 7 IMPRESS SHADES Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 1P 4/1/2J. Mackay 533841 13/2333

 8 RITZA COEN Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R3, C 6C 2C 3C 4/1/1M. Gatt 499576 16/7324
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 27 November 2021

C 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHE'S A PEARL Last start winner WPK, 13/11/2021, R5, C 1C 1P 1P 4/1/2P. Sims 541248 9/2328

 2 ZIPPING CONWAY Last start placegetter WPK, 13/11/2021, R10, C 3C 1C 3P 4/1/2J. Magri 537203 6/2295

 3 CRAZY OLD GOAT Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 7P 4/1/2A. Weise 521120 10/2225

 4 MY BOY ROCKIN' 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 20/11/2021, R7, C 3C 5P 2P 5/2B. Smith 540064 5/0280

 5 SUGAR VIOLET Last start placegetter WPK, 20/11/2021, R4, C 2C 4C 1P 5/2H. Sarkis 538988 5/0239

 6 TICK WARRIOR Last start placegetter WPK, 20/11/2021, R2, C 3C 1P 7C 5/1D. Swain 521601 13/1228

 7 FIRE UP KAREN Last start placegetter WPK, 20/11/2021, R9, C 3C 6P 4C 5/1H. Sarkis 528265 9/1214

 8 FANTASTIC FREDDY Last start placegetter WPK, 13/11/2021, R3, C 3C 1P 4C 5/2J. Fletcher 543985 2/0212

 9 TAW GENERAL 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 20/11/2021, R10, C 2C 5P 6P 5/2A. Rowe 528705 8/0175

 10 UNO KAI Last start placegetter WPK, 20/11/2021, R1, C 3C 2C 6P 5/2K. Pedrana 534548 3/0162

 11 MERCATOR CLOSER Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 20/11/2021, R6, C 5P 5Y 3P 5/1J. Chapman 499352 16/1167

 12 KING'S CROWN Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 20/11/2021, R2, C 5C 8C 8C 5/2O. Langley 533157 5/0130

 13 GO GO CHICAGO Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 20/11/2021, R1, C 4P 4P (FEL)P 5/2A. Bell 535164 5/0122

 14 FLASHING OSCAR Dropping in grade WPK, 20/11/2021, R5, C 6C 7C 4P 5/1J. Porter 529546 11/2209

 15 CHEROKEE OUTLAW Weighted points score MAT, 20/09/2021, R3, P 2P 2P 2P 5/2C. Field 525607 10/0318

 16 CONVOLUTED Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1A. Woods 529614 13/1315

 17 SCOTTY Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R8, C 4C 3P 4P 5/2J. Porter 536010 11/0269

 18 ZIPPING LENNOX Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2J. Mackay 539876 6/0261

 19 HUDSON ROAD Weighted points score BUL, 26/10/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1M. Gatt 532798 7/1255

 20 MANIPULATE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 18/11/2021, R7, P 4P 6C 2C 5/2C. Chappelow 532110 5/0253

 21 LITTLE TRUCKER Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R11, C 4C 4C 2C 5/2D. Power 530840 2/0236

 22 BRUCE MICK GLENN Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R3, P 2P 3C 3P 5/2P. Sims 530534 6/0236

 23 ZIPPING HOPPO Weighted points score BAT, 22/11/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 6C 5/2R. Smith 517798 4/0234

 24 SUAALII Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R7, C 4C 4P 4P 5/2C. Field 535334 5/0230

 25 CHARLEE'S MISTY Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 5P 5/2M. Finn 544531 4/0216

 26 ESTHER'S THRILL Weighted points score GOS, 09/11/2021, R6, P 8P 3P 1P 5/2N. Holloway 532753 11/0216

 27 CAWBOURNE HOOPER Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R7, C 5C 4C 3P 5/2B. Talbot 536454 8/0216

 28 TRY CATCH JETT Weighted points score MAT, 22/11/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 4P 5/2J. Mackay 530532 5/0213

 29 FOUR FIVE Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R9, C 5C 5C 3C 5/1A. Proctor 528625 7/3212

 30 BLUE TICKET Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R10, C 8C 3P 3C 5/2K. Pedrana 533175 6/0206

 31 SMOKEY CAPE Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R10, C 5C 1P 7C 5/2A. Bell 533696 4/0204
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 32 KURIOS MOTION Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R8, C 5C 4C 1P 5/1K. Drynan 520501 12/2204

 33 IRINKA RILEY Weighted points score BAT, 22/11/2021, R7, P 3P 5C 2C 5/1R. Smith 533652 6/1202

 34 KAREN'S WORD 2 Weighted points score WPK, 13/11/2021, R9, C 7C 7P 1P 5/2B. Talbot 531238 10/0196

 35 ANGRY BLIZZARD Weighted points score WPK, 13/11/2021, R8, C 7C 3P 1P 5/1N. Goodwin 507531 14/1187

 36 FLIGHTY FERNANDO Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 1P 5/2M. Finn 544534 5/0183

 37 COCO MODEL Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R11, C 5C 1P 4P 5/2A. Bell 543274 2/0179

 38 MALDINI Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2021, R9, P 4P 2Y 3Y 5/1D. Matic 522743 16/2175

 39 MR. BEAN KEEPING Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R1, C 5C 3C 4P 5/2A. Bell 531293 4/0161

 40 MR. BEETHOVEN Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 1P 5/2A. Woods 529610 12/0144

 41 PAZIENZA Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R10, C 4C 4C 7P 5/2O. Langley 540438 1/0136

 42 REENA'S ROSIE Weighted points score WPK, 13/10/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 7P 5/2A. Bell 536484 5/0129

 43 LOUI WONTON Weighted points score WPK, 13/11/2021, R8, C 6C 7P 3P 5/1J. Smart 520264 9/2127

 44 CYCLONE RUFUS Weighted points score WPK, 13/11/2021, R7, C 8C 3P 5C 5/2A. Bell 533874 3/0112

 45 SEQUIN Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R2, C 8C 6P 3P 5/2H. Sarkis 529884 2/0102

 46 TOM'S EXPRESS Weighted points score WPK, 10/11/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 4Y 5/2B. Smith 530574 2/071
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 27 November 2021

C 5 520 5GS
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Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING DEMAND Grade order Grade 4 1C 2C 3C 4/1/2J. Magri 528601 10/2292

 2 REDSHIFT SEVEN Grade order Grade 4 1C 5P 2P 4/1/2J. Little 522317 12/4194

 3 SKEDADDLE JAMIE Grade order Grade 5 2C 2C 1P 5/2M. Suttle 533183 5/0263

 4 SURE SHE IS Grade order Grade 5 2C 5C 1P 5/2D. Campbell 520292 10/0262

 5 GULGONG FLYER Grade order Grade 5 1C 2P 5P 5/1L. Maney 534232 6/1240

 6 NOT TODAY Grade order Grade 5 1C 4P 5P 5/1S. Ma 527337 13/1224

 7 TACHYCARDIC Grade order Grade 5 2C 1P 4P 5/2K. Coleman 529696 5/0214

 8 DRINK LONG NECKS Grade order Grade 5 1C 4P 3C 5/1M. Sultana 526969 10/1213

 9 LET LOOSE Grade order Grade 5 1C 5P 4P 5/1A. Crouch 540901 2/1195

 10 TAW GENERAL 2 Grade order Grade 5 2C 5P 6P 5/2A. Rowe 528705 8/0175
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 MY BOY ROCKIN' 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 20/11/2021, R7, C 3C 5P 2P 5/2B. Smith 540064 5/0280

 2 SUGAR VIOLET Last start placegetter WPK, 20/11/2021, R4, C 2C 4C 1P 5/2H. Sarkis 538988 5/0239

 3 TICK WARRIOR Last start placegetter WPK, 20/11/2021, R2, C 3C 1P 7C 5/1D. Swain 521601 13/1228

 4 FIRE UP KAREN Last start placegetter WPK, 20/11/2021, R9, C 3C 6P 4C 5/1H. Sarkis 528265 9/1214

 5 FANTASTIC FREDDY Last start placegetter WPK, 13/11/2021, R3, C 3C 1P 4C 5/2J. Fletcher 543985 2/0212

 6 TAW GENERAL 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 20/11/2021, R10, C 2C 5P 6P 5/2A. Rowe 528705 8/0175

 7 UNO KAI Last start placegetter WPK, 20/11/2021, R1, C 3C 2C 6P 5/2K. Pedrana 534548 3/0162

 8 MERCATOR CLOSER Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 20/11/2021, R6, C 5P 5Y 3P 5/1J. Chapman 499352 16/1167

 9 KING'S CROWN Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 20/11/2021, R2, C 5C 8C 8C 5/2O. Langley 533157 5/0130

 10 GO GO CHICAGO Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 20/11/2021, R1, C 4P 4P (FEL)P 5/2A. Bell 535164 5/0122

 11 FLASHING OSCAR Dropping in grade WPK, 20/11/2021, R5, C 6C 7C 4P 5/1J. Porter 529546 11/2209

 12 CHEROKEE OUTLAW Weighted points score MAT, 20/09/2021, R3, P 2P 2P 2P 5/2C. Field 525607 10/0318

 13 CONVOLUTED Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1A. Woods 529614 13/1315

 14 SCOTTY Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R8, C 4C 3P 4P 5/2J. Porter 536010 11/0269

 15 ZIPPING LENNOX Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2J. Mackay 539876 6/0261

 16 HUDSON ROAD Weighted points score BUL, 26/10/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1M. Gatt 532798 7/1255

 17 MANIPULATE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 18/11/2021, R7, P 4P 6C 2C 5/2C. Chappelow 532110 5/0253

 18 BRUCE MICK GLENN Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R3, P 2P 3C 3P 5/2P. Sims 530534 6/0236

 19 LITTLE TRUCKER Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R11, C 4C 4C 2C 5/2D. Power 530840 2/0236

 20 ZIPPING HOPPO Weighted points score BAT, 22/11/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 6C 5/2R. Smith 517798 4/0234

 21 SUAALII Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R7, C 4C 4P 4P 5/2C. Field 535334 5/0230

 22 ESTHER'S THRILL Weighted points score GOS, 09/11/2021, R6, P 8P 3P 1P 5/2N. Holloway 532753 11/0216

 23 CHARLEE'S MISTY Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 5P 5/2M. Finn 544531 4/0216

 24 CAWBOURNE HOOPER Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R7, C 5C 4C 3P 5/2B. Talbot 536454 8/0216

 25 TRY CATCH JETT Weighted points score MAT, 22/11/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 4P 5/2J. Mackay 530532 5/0213

 26 FOUR FIVE Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R9, C 5C 5C 3C 5/1A. Proctor 528625 7/3212

 27 BLUE TICKET Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R10, C 8C 3P 3C 5/2K. Pedrana 533175 6/0206

 28 SMOKEY CAPE Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R10, C 5C 1P 7C 5/2A. Bell 533696 4/0204

 29 KURIOS MOTION Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R8, C 5C 4C 1P 5/1K. Drynan 520501 12/2204

 30 IRINKA RILEY Weighted points score BAT, 22/11/2021, R7, P 3P 5C 2C 5/1R. Smith 533652 6/1202

 31 KAREN'S WORD 2 Weighted points score WPK, 13/11/2021, R9, C 7C 7P 1P 5/2B. Talbot 531238 10/0196
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 27 November 2021

C 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ANGRY BLIZZARD Weighted points score WPK, 13/11/2021, R8, C 7C 3P 1P 5/1N. Goodwin 507531 14/1187

 33 FLIGHTY FERNANDO Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 1P 5/2M. Finn 544534 5/0183

 34 COCO MODEL Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R11, C 5C 1P 4P 5/2A. Bell 543274 2/0179

 35 MALDINI Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2021, R9, P 4P 2Y 3Y 5/1D. Matic 522743 16/2175

 36 MR. BEAN KEEPING Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R1, C 5C 3C 4P 5/2A. Bell 531293 4/0161

 37 MR. BEETHOVEN Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 1P 5/2A. Woods 529610 12/0144

 38 PAZIENZA Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R10, C 4C 4C 7P 5/2O. Langley 540438 1/0136

 39 REENA'S ROSIE Weighted points score WPK, 13/10/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 7P 5/2A. Bell 536484 5/0129

 40 LOUI WONTON Weighted points score WPK, 13/11/2021, R8, C 6C 7P 3P 5/1J. Smart 520264 9/2127

 41 CYCLONE RUFUS Weighted points score WPK, 13/11/2021, R7, C 8C 3P 5C 5/2A. Bell 533874 3/0112

 42 SEQUIN Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R2, C 8C 6P 3P 5/2H. Sarkis 529884 2/0102

 43 TOM'S EXPRESS Weighted points score WPK, 10/11/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 4Y 5/2B. Smith 530574 2/071
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 27 November 2021

C MDN 520 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VERA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 03/11/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 5P 5/2J. King 538084 1/0144

 2 IMPROBABLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 15/06/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 2P 5/2S. Evans 532600 1/0142

 3 LOVING THE CASH Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 04/11/2021, R1, P

GOS, 26/10/2021, R2, P

5P 2P 3P M/1C. Watts 538607 0/0114

 4 ELECTRIC DATA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 17/11/2021, R1, P 2P M/1L. Azzopardi 547745 0/0134

 5 ROMANTIC POWER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 17/11/2021, R2, P 2P M/1G. Borg 543668 0/0134

 6 FANTASTIC TRIXIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 17/11/2021, R2, P 3P M/1J. Fletcher 543991 0/0117

 7 ROMANTIC BELLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 31/10/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 2P M/1G. Borg 543666 0/0114

 8 FINAL LOCKDOWN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 18/08/2021, R3, P 4P 2P M/1K. Drynan 538083 0/0101

 9 WICKED CYCLONE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 19/10/2021, R2, P 4P 3P 4P M/1C. Brewer 543265 0/084

 10 MISS EXPEDITIOUS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 17/11/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 8P M/1A. Proctor 543657 0/073
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 27 November 2021

C NG 520 PHOE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOOD ODDS CASH Grade order Grade 1 2C 1C 1C 1/2T. Hurst 537878 17/6458

 2 COP MAGNET Grade order Grade 3 1C 1C 3P 3/1/2A. Bell 532361 15/4426

 3 SPECIAL BLEND Grade order Grade 3 1C 1P 5P 3/1/2A. Dwyer 538037 12/3398

 4 MR. TICKET Grade order Grade 3 3C 1C 1P 3/1/2D. Thomas 533173 11/3373

 5 ASTON BARAK Grade order Grade 4 1C 3C 1P 4/1/2J. Fletcher 535180 13/3312

 6 VAMOS PENNY Grade order Grade 4 1C 2C 3P 4/1/2K. Drynan 526256 12/5310

 7 BILLY CREEK Grade order Grade 5 2C 2P 2C 5/2I. Gilders 534234 9/0384

 8 CHEVY ROYALE Grade order Grade 5 2C 2P 1P 5/2M. Manuel 523339 14/0376

 9 CROWDZA DAZZLED Grade order Grade 5 2C 1P 1P 5/2S. Hazlett 536985 9/0321

 10 MY BOY ROCKIN' 2 Grade order Grade 5 3C 5P 2P 5/2B. Smith 540064 5/0280
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 27 November 2021

C NG 720 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 ZIPPING NISEKO Weighted points score DAP, 18/11/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 2C 1/1J. Magri 528599 16/6338

 2 ZIPPING VIRGINIA Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 1C 5/1J. Finn 537204 13/1400

 3 BATTLING MAVIS 3 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R6, P 1P 1C 1P 5/2A. Ivers 531371 13/0340

 4 ZIPPING ONTARIO Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R5, P 2P 1C 2P 5/1J. Finn 537201 9/1336

 5 COOL BOURBSKI Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 3C 5/1J. Mackay 522266 14/1307

 6 ZIPPING ALABAMA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R6, P 1P 3C 1P 5/2J. Finn 537196 9/0278

 7 TAP OUT SNIPER Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R5, P 3P 6P 1C 5/1R. Metselaar 523007 9/1245

 8 MIDNIGHT FLASH Weighted points score BAT, 22/11/2021, R6, P 2P 4P 7C 5/1R. Smith 523084 14/1225
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 27 November 2021
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 1 BODACIOUS STAR Weighted points score RIC, 17/11/2021, R11, P 1P 6P 4P 5/2J. Chapman 532708 11/0243
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